

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT**

**U-CHANNEL SIGN POSTS & BRACKETS  
RECORD OF BIDS**

DATE: 28-Feb-18

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>		<b>Dornbos</b>		<b>Rathco</b>		<b>Osburn</b>		<b>MD Solutions</b>		<b>Lightle</b>			
<b>QTY</b>	<b>ITEMS</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
200	922 x Cap	3.95	790.00	3.60	720.00	3.45	690.00	2.75	550.00	3.06	612.00		
250	990X Cross/Ext.	3.45	862.50	3.30	825.00	3.45	862.50	2.75	687.50	3.04	760.00		
200	91UXNU180	3.00	600.00	2.75	550.00	3.45	690.00	2.75	550.00	2.86	572.00		
300	91UXOL90	3.00	900.00	2.75	825.00	3.45	1,035.00	2.75	825.00	2.96	888.00		
100	457X (Adj. Baskets)	6.50	650.00	3.45	345.00	6.75	675.00	3.25	325.00	2.35	235.00		
200	#8 Wing Cantilever	5.20	1,040.00	6.43	1,286.00	6.48	1,296.00	4.00	800.00	5.32	1,064.00		
<b>SIGN POSTS</b>													
750	7' 1.33#/ft. U-Channel (Deli. Post)	5.13	3,847.50	5.75	4,312.50		0.00	4.52	3,390.00	8.54	6,405.00		
250	11'-3#/ft. U-Channel	21.68	5,420.00	18.92	4,730.00		0.00	17.49	4,372.50	21.00	5,250.00		
750	12'-3#/ft. U-Channel	23.64	17,730.00	20.64	15,480.00		0.00	19.08	14,310.00	22.90	17,175.00		
750	14'-3#/ft. U-Channel	27.59	20,692.50	24.08	18,060.00		0.00	22.26	16,695.00	26.74	20,055.00		
100	16'-3#/Ft.	31.53	3,153.00	25.80	2,580.00		0.00	23.73	2,373.00	30.56	3,056.00		
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>		<b>\$55,685.50</b>		<b>\$49,713.50</b>		<b>\$5,248.50</b>		<b>\$44,878.00</b>		<b>\$56,072.00</b>			
<b>REMARKS:</b>		<b>\$1500 Min order</b>		<b>Net 30</b>		<b>Net 30</b>		<b>Net 30</b>		<b>Net 30</b>			